1.42"
(36 mm)
G16-CLG16
G16-MRG16-ZN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mini Pistol Grease Gun
Deluxe
One hand pistol grip grease gun
with convenient pull type operating
mechanism
Designed for use with 3 oz./85 gms
grease cartridge
Complete with 4" (100 mm) steel
extension and coupler
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
THREADS BOX
QTY.
	ØG-16/B 43250 1/8" BSPT 30
G-16/M 43251 M10 × 1 30
G-16/N 43252 1/8" NPT 30
G-16/ZN/B 43260 1/8" BSPT 30
G-16/ZN/M 43261 M10 × 1 30
	ØG-16/ZN/N 43262 1/8" NPT 30
G-16/CL/B 43265 1/8" BSPT 30
G-16/CL/M 43266 M10 × 1 30
G-16/CL/N 43267 1/8" NPT 30
	¿G-16/MR/B 43240 1/8" BSPT 30
	¿G-16/MR/M 43241 M10 × 1 30
	¿G-16/MR/N 43242 1/8" NPT 30
Top Port
Used with flexible
hose for greasing
inaccessible areas
Front Port
For regular
greasing
applications
Ø Best Seller 	¿New
VARIANTS
G-16
Powder coated steel
barrel for regular greasing
applications
G-16/ZN Zinc plated steel barrel
G-16/CL
Tough & imapct resistant
clear tube barrel for easy
quick identifications of
grease
G-16/MR
Aluminium barrel with
Stainless steel (SS-304)
handle, end cap and
connecting link.
For marine applications
0.4 GM / STROKE3,500 PSI
DEVELOPS UPTO
3,500 PSI
UPTO
240 BAR
DELIVERS
UPTO
0.60 OZ. /
40 STROKES
UPTO
0.40 GM /
STROKE
SPECIFICATIONS
FILLING OPTION
CARTRIDGE
NEW!